145,000.00      1.00                       145,000.00

4)          Commissioning  materials (Ex.  Cable,diesel  &as  per Lot 80,000.00      1.00                         80,000.00

attached B0Q)

Total  Price (Ready Stock) in  BDT 3,330,000.00

_GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT)  in  BDT 3,330,000.00

Amount in words :  BDT Three Million, Three Hundred and Thirty Thousand Only.

tw-Hffl2\

plot  1/a,  Road  90, 6ulshan -2,  Dhaka  1212,  Bangladesh  I  p:  (880  2)  58811858,,  9891442  I  f:(880  2)  58815160  I  e:  info@cross-
world.com

ADDRESS- Dhaka

ENGINE MODEL-

SL NO JOB DESCRIPTION TECHNICAL DETAILS/ BRAND